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Coldwell Banker rirst Halton Realty

106 Guelph St., Georgetown Corner of Maple & Guelph

Office (905) 877-9500 *sales Representative
§| Barbara Glenn* Beatrice Keck* |

OPEN HOUSE SAT. & SUN. OCT. 28 & OCT. 29, 1-3 P.M. - 26 HALL ROAD
Guelph St. (#7) East of Delrex

.

ACTON OFFICE
2 Mill St, E.

(519) 853-2086

$195,000| f

BLUE SPRINGS REALTY
(Halton) Corp.

BILL LAMBERINK

Associate Broker**
Res. 853-0439

Toronto Line: 874-3053
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Come and see this super clean 3 bedroom home with walkout basement situated on a
beautiful landscaped 1 acre lot in very desirable area. Only minutes to Hwy. 401. Call

Bill** to view this property. RMAC95-082
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TWO FOR ONE

2 semi’s in the town of Rockwood on a quiet street,
eac_h consists of large LR, kit., 2 bdrm & spacious
workshop, 24 x 12 ft. excellent investment. Live in one,

. rent the other. Call Bill** for more info. RMAC95-085 : : ' | - TNt De AlLE . 3 . LOTS OF MAWRE TREES 50: X 1501 L‘OT

BE YOUR o R lcors, g b <ttt
OWN BOSS

eat-in kitchen, in-law suite with separate entrance, large
picture window in living room overlooking a park-like
yard and greenbelt area. Also includes 6 appliances. New

Well established variety store in

the town of Rockwood. Extra

income from lottery sales and

Price $166.500. 4-85
coffee counter. Priced to sell at

U
ROYAL LEPAGE
$59,000. Call now for all the
information. RMAC95-088

NEW LISTING - MARY ST.

Five levels of finished living space in this recently decorat-

ed family home in hospital area of Georgetown. Ensuite l"_
bathroom with skylight, ceramic floor in kitchen, 2yr.
new grey broadloom, 2 walkouts, family room with fire- }
place, spacious entrance hall, fenced yard and much
more. Offered at $234,900. 4-87

BUILD YOUR DREAM HOME MARILYN CHAMP*

Gorgeous 22.8 acre with many building sites to choose
from. Very private yet only a few minutes from Acton.
Beautiful tree lined meadows. Approx. 4 acres mature
Maple bush, many acres of White Pine. Just a must
see. Call Bill** to walk this property. RMA C95-064

LT Sales Rep.
170 Guelph St., Georgetown 877-0173

Royal LePage Real Estate Services Ltd., Broker
[T Cor I Cat I v g o .Ca) e G v I A GV

Did you Know . . . Read the fine print,

Always use a designated driver when drinKing, and going somewhere,
SMART PEOPLE, Alwayswear their seat belt, .

AND . fAlways buy & sell their properties
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DO YOU WANT A 3000 SQ. FT.

you had a private yard with an I/G pool last summer,

HALF ACRE OF CHARMN . ..

and character just outside of town. Main floor laundry and family
room, 4 bedrooms. Immaculately kept and ready to be sold for only
144 900. RMO010-95

e

Cape Cod style all brick 4 bedroom home on huge

lot. Hardwood floors, ceramics, French doors and
more. Shows like a dream at $232,900. RM225-95

Country in estate subdivision, 1 acre; decorated for the

nineties open and airy, totally gorgeous 4 bdrm home.

Asking only $234,900. A city house in the country.
RM295-95

a house with all the major work done, up to date, on
a quiet court? Well, here’s your chance, don't pass
this by! Only $202,900. RM301-95

SUNDAY, OCTOBER 29th
1-4PM
262 BARBER DRIVE

DIRECTIONS: Mountainview Rd. South, east on
Barber

Double door entry, landscaped, interlock walks
and fenced across from Park. CAC, modern decor
and mouldings. 4 bdrms. over 2000 sq. ft., gas FP
in MF family room and bleached oak party sized
kitchen with W/O to huge yard. A must see at
$214,900. RM244-95

Elegant home in quiet neighbourhood. Interlock walks, cen-
tral air, vac, upgraded ceramics, luxury ensuite bath, huge
kitchen, main floor den and family room. Neutral decor and
much more. Call Angie* for a look. RM307-95
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RIVER RUN END UNIT

Offered at $144,900. Lovely views, walkout base-
ment, -newer roof, windows, broadloom, central arr.

Home shows absolutely beautiful.

Ali these listed properties had free market evaluations. You can have ane {oo! I'm just a phone call away!

RM230-95




